DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF OCTOBER -2018.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG MODERATOR
STUDENT

1 01/10/2018 | Monday Journal Club STD Dr. Amulya Dr.N.Badrinath

2 03/10/2018 | Wednesday | Subject Cyclosporine Dr. Rehna Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar

3 05/10/2018 | Friday Clinical Genital Ulcer Dr. Soumya | Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar Disease

4 09/10/2018 | Tuesday Subject Cutaneous Dr.Aiswarya | Dr.Shweta.P
Seminar Manifestation of

Diabetes Mellitus

5 11/10/2018 | Thursday Journal Club On Dermatology Dr. Gnana' Dr.Belliappa
Prabha.M

6 13/10/2018 | Saturday Clinical Spotter Dr.Sidhant Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar

7 15/10/2018 | Monday Subject Mechano-bullous Dr. Soumya Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar Disorder

8 17/10/2018 | Wednesday | Clinical Ichthyosis Dr. Soumya Dr.Belliappa
Seminar

9 20/10/2018 | Saturday Journal Club STD Dr. Rehna Dr. Sachin

i Shetty

10 22/10/2018 | Monday Subject Cutaneous Dr. Amulya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Vasculature

11 26/10/2018 | Friday Journal Club Leprosy Dr.Sidhant Dr.N.Badrinath

12 31/10/2018 | Wednesday | Clinical Herpes Zoster Dr.Aiswarya | Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar
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